
 

Criterion VI : 

Governance Leadership and Management 

Number of Teachers 

with Ph.D. 
Sr. No. Year. No. of Teachers 

 

1 
 

2019 

 

4 

 

2 
 

2020 

 

- 

 

3 
 

2021 

 

- 

 

4 
 

2022 

 

- 

 

5 
 

2023 

 

- 

 

6.5.1 



 
 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


