

Criterion VI:

Governance Leadership and Management

6.5.1

Number of Teachers with Ph.D.

Sr. No.	Year.	No. of Teachers
1	2019	4
2	2020	-
3	2021	-
4	2022	-
5	2023	-

रहेश काकडे

ं (सिव्हित), एम.इं. (स्ट्यम), क.आव.ई (इंडिया), एम.आम.एस.टी.ई-ांचालक, परीक्षा व मुल्यमापन मंडळ

Jahesh Kakade

I. E. (Civil), M. E. (Struc.) TE (INDIA), MISTE

Director,

Board of Examinations & Evaluation



शिवाजी विद्यापीठ,

कोल्हापूर-४१६ ००४, महाराष्ट्र

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY,

KOLHAPUR-416 004, MAHARASI ITRA

दरध्वनी (थेट) : २६९३९७६, 2509064, 2509056

Phone: (Dir.) 2693176. 2609067, 2609068

Date:

Website: www.unishivaji.ac.in E-mail: coe@unishivaji.ac.in

Ref. No. :

Declaration of Result

It is hereby declared that the thesis entitled,

ग्रामपंचायतीतील महिलांचे सबलीकरण : िशोष संदर्भ कोल्हापूर जिल्हा

Submitted by Smt. Arabole Sarala Appasaheb in Sociology under the Faculty of Humanities is accepted by the University authorities for the award of the Degree of Doctor of Philotophy in Sociology under the Faculty of Humanities on 20-03-2019.

No. SU/PG/EXAM/Ph.D./ 3421

Date : E 1 MAR 2019

E 1 APR 2019

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

To,

- 1. Smt. Arabole Sarala Appasaheb, Resear h Student, Department of Sociology, Shivaji University, Kolhapu:
- 2.Dr. U. B. Patil, Department of Sociology Mahavir College, Kolhapur.
- 3. The Director, Barr. Balasaheb Khardekai Knowledge Resource Centre, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- 4. The Head, Department of Sociology, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- Statement of Marks / Certificate Unit.
- 6. Convocation Unit.
- Statistics Section.
- 8. Copy to UGC Notification file.

TRUE COPY

Principal Dr. Ghall College Gadhinglaj, Dist. Koinapur

PRINCIPAL Dr. Ghali College, Gadhinglaj



PATEL KINI.



एम ए. एम एइ. नेट. नेट प्र. संचालक, परीक्षा व मुल्यमापन मंडळ

G. R. Palse

M. A. M.Ed. SET, NET I/c. Director.

Board of Examinations & Evaluation



शिवाजी विद्यापीठ,

कोल्हापूर-४९६ ००४, महाराष्ट्र

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY,

KOLHAPUR 416-00H, MAHARASHTRA

370

दूरम्बनी (थेट) : २६९३९७६, २६०९०६७, २६०९०६८

Phone: (Dir.) 2693176, 2609067, 2609068

Website: www.unishivaji.ac.in E-mail: coe@unishivaji.ac.in

Ret No. :

Date:

Declaration of Result

It is hereby declared that the thesis entitled,

SYNTHESIS AND BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION OF HETEROCYCLES CONTAINING NUTROGEN AND SULPHUR

submitted by, Shri. Patil Kiran Neminath in Chemistry under the Faculty of Science and Technology is accepted by the University authorities for the award of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in Chemistry under the Faculty of Science and Technology on 29/11/2019

No. SU/PG/EXAM/Ph.D./979

Date: # 3 DEC 2019

I/C Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation

To.

- Shri, Patil Kiran Neminath Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur
- Dr. V. B. Helvi. (Guide)
 Director, Government Vidarbh Institute of Sciencs and Humanities, Amaravati, Maharashtra
- The Director, Barr. Balasaheb Khardekar Knowledge Resource Centre. Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- 5. The Head, Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur,
- 6. Statement of Marks / Certificate Unit.
- 7. Convocation Unit.
- 8. Statistics Section.
- 9. Copy to UGC Notification File

GIALI CO ESTD. 1894 CO COHINGUE

PRINCIPAL Dr. Ghall College, Gadhingla (416 502) Dist.Kolhapur

ं काकड

· (fifigh) on ((gree.). र कार रे (किया), एक बाय एम हो दे.

ंचालक, परीक्षा व मृत्यमापन मंडळ Mahesn Kakade

T. F. (Cont), 74 E (Struc) CIE MUDIAL MISTE

PICESTON Spard of Examinations & Evaluation



शिवाजी विद्यापीठ,

कोल्हापूर-४१६ ००४, महाराष्ट्र SHIVAII UNIVERSITY.

KOLHAPUR-416 004, MAHARASHTRA

दरध्यनी (थेट) : २६९३९७६, 2609066, 2609066

Phone: (Dir.) 2693176, 2609067, 2609068

Website: www.unishivaji.ac.in E-mail: coe@unishivaji.ac.in

Declaration of Result

Per da

Date:

It is hereby declared that the thesis entitled,

REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND INEQUALITY IN MAHARASHTRA STATE DURING PRE AND POST REFORM PERIODS

Submitted by Shri. Waghmare Dattatray Nivrutti in Economics under the Faculty of Humanities is accepted by the University authorities for the award of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in Economics under the Faculty of Humanities on 29-04-2019.

No. SUPGEXAM/Ph.D./ 5207

Date: 2 3 MAY 2019

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

To.

- 1. Shri. Waghmare Dattatray Nivrutti, Research Student, Department of Economics, Shivaji University, Kolhapur
- 2. Dr. R. G. Dandge, Professor (Retired) Department of Economics, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- 3. The Director, Barr. Balasaheb Khardekar Knowledge Resource Centre, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- 4. The Head, Department of Economics, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- Statement of Marks / Certificate Unit.
- Convocation Unit.
- Statistics Section.
- Copy to UGC Notification file.

PRINCIPAL Dr. Ghali College, Gadhinglaj (416 502) Dist.Kolhapur

महेशा काकडे

बी.ई (सिव्हित), एम.ई. (स्ट्रन्य.), एम.आव.ई (इंडिया), एम.आव.एस.टी.ई. संचालक, परीक्षा व मृत्यमार्थन मंडक

Mahesh Kakade B. E. (Civil), M. E. (Struc.) FIE (INDIA), MISTE Director,

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

End : 1962 HAME & Grade

शिवाजी विद्यार्थेतः, कोल्हापूर-४१६ ००४, महाराष्ट्र

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY,

'तूरध्यनी (शेट) : २६९३९७६, २६०९०६७, २६०९०६८

Phone: (Dir.) 2693176, 2609067, 2609068

Website: www.unishivaji.ac.in E-mail: coe@unishivaji.ac.in

Ref. No. :

Declaration of Result

Date:

•

It is hereby declared that the thesis entitled,

कथनपरंपरा आणि मराठी कादंबरीतील कथनविशेष

submitted by Shri. Shelake Nilesh Kedari in Marathi under the Faculty of Humanities is accepted by the University authorities for the award of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in Marathi under the Faculty of Humanities on 08-03-2019.

No. SU/PG/EXAM/Ph.D./ 3335

Date: 2 8 MAR 2019

Director
Board of Examinations & Evaluation

To.

- Shri. Shelake Nilesh Kedari
 Dr. Ghali College, Gadhinglaj, Dist. Kolhapur
- 2. Dr. Vishwanth Shinde, Department of Marathi, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- The Director, Barr. Balasaheb Khardekar Knowledge Resource Center, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- The Head, Department of Marathi, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
- 5. Statement of Marks / Certificate Unit.
- 6. Convocation Unit.
- 7. Statistics Section.
- 8. Copy to UGC Notification File.

ESTD. 1984 PM

PRINCIPAL
Dr. Ghali College, Gadhinglaj
(416 502) Dist.Kolhapur